
 

 

Tuesday, Nov 4 North Sunflower Away 4:00 JV/V 

Thursday, Nov 6 Benton Home 4:00 JV/V 

Tuesday, Nov 11 North Sunflower Home 4:00 JV/V 

Thursday, Nov 13 Central Holmes Away 4:00 JV/V 

Monday, Nov 17 Benton Away 4:00 JV/V 

Tuesday, Nov 18 Central Holmes Home 4:00 JV/V 

Friday Dec 5 Deer Creek Away 4:00 JV/V 

Monday, Dec 8 St. Aloysius Home 4:00 JV/V 

Thursday, Dec 11 Tensas Away 4:00 JV/V 

Tuesday, Dec 16 Briarfield Home 4:00 JV/V 

Tuesday, Jan 6 Mt. Salus Home 4:00 JV/V 

Thursday, Jan 8 Tallulah Away 4:00 JV/V 

Friday, Jan 9 Deer Creek Home 4:00 JV/V 

Monday, Jan 12 St. Aloysius Away 4:00 JV/V 

Tuesday, Jan 13 Tensas Home 4:00 JV/V 

Thursday, Jan 15 Briarfield Away 4:00 JV/V 

Tuesday, Jan 20 Mt. Salus Away 4:00 JV/V 

Monday, Jan 26 Tallulah Home 4:00 JV/V 

Saturday, Jan 31 JV District Tournament Away TBA JV 

Week of Feb 3-7 South Reginal Away TBA V 

Week of Feb 10-14 Class 1A State Tournament Away TBA V 

Week of Feb 16-21 Overall Tournament Away TBA V 

Humphreys Academy Basketball 

2025-26 Schedule 

*District games in bold 


